

SHARED MINISTRY 2024 PLEDGE FORM

Through Shared Ministry, we **encourage**, **challenge**, and **equip** our congregations to thrive spiritually and be Apostles for Reconciliation. Your session's faithful pledge to Shared Ministry for 2024 is crucial to realizing the Presbytery of Baltimore's mission. This year, we ask you to make a contribution equal to or above your Church's 2023 pledge/gift to our Shared Ministry. The Presbytery of Baltimore deeply appreciates your generosity.

Church Name _____

Shared Ministry Pledge Amount \$_____